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Beautiful Whitewater Creek Mansion Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 9 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003
0004

0005
0006
0032
0058
7000
7000A

7001

7002
7003
7004
7005

7005A

7006

7007
7008

7009

7010
7011

7012
7013

Title

8.8 CU. FT. EXTRA-LARGE CAPACITY
DRYER WITH STEAM REFRESH CYCLE

SMART TOP LOAD WASHER WITH
EXTRA POWER BUTTON - 5.2 CU. FT.

Pair of Large BMX Helmets

Expensive BMX Bike Chase Frame and Box
Component Tires with MORE

Fishing Poles and Tackle Boxes

Three Fishing Rods and Reels ready to go
In Home Pick Up Information

Bidding Instructions and Tips

Low Profile King Sleigh Bed

King Tempur - Pedic Mattress with Power Base
and Two Remotes

Millennium by Ashley Dresser and Mirror with
Nine Drawers

Ashley-Three Drawer Nightstand
Five Dresser Chest
Ashley Three Drawer Night Stand

Tall Dual Function Table Lamp with LED
Gooseneck Light

Tall Dual Function Table Lamp with LED
Gooseneck Light

Ashley Grearview Oversized Dual Power
Recliner

Storage Coffee Table with Lift Top

Traditional Full Length Floor Cheval Mirror & In

an Oak Finish

Chairside End Table/ Lift Top Storage/
Drawer / Open Cubby

Satchel Table Lamp

Sony Bravia XBR 49&€- Diagonal Class Flat
Screen with Wall Mount and Remote

Teal Elliana Storage Bench with Throw Pillows
Earth Tone Ottoman

Auction Closes. Sun, Jan 22 7:.00pm ET

Lot
7014

7015
7016
7017
7018
7019

7020

7021

7022
7023
7024
7025

7025B

7026
7028

7029
7034A

7034B
7034C

7035
7036
7037
7038
7039

Title

Gray Suede Sectional Sofa and Ottoman by
Cindy Crawford for RTG

LG 60&€+ Smart LED-LCD TV

Windville Dining Server by Ashley Furniture
Thin Floral AreaRug

Windville Dining Table by Ashley Furniture

Six Windville Dining Chairs by Ashley
Furniture

Two Pieces of Wall DA©cor Including A
Wooden/Metal Flower Holder

Belmar White Dresser with Attached Mirror-
RTG

Queen Size White Bed Frame by Belmar-RTG
Queen Size Bed Frame with Thin Box Spring
Pair of Belmar White Nightstands RTG

Belmar White Gentleman's Chest-RTG
On Ground Floor

Disney Olaf Stuffed Plush-Blue Ray Discs-
Accent Pillow

Off-white Four Shelf Bookcase

Cream and Gray Diamond Pattern Shag Area
Rug

Geometric Muted Area Rug

Queen Size Sealy Posture-Pedic Mattress and
Box Spring

Black Queen Size Bed Frame

Nine Drawer Dresser with Silver Pulls and
Attached Mirror
(Upstairs)

Two Lightweight Folding Drying Racks
Queen Size Berkshire Polar Fleece Sheet Set
Black Night Stand with Silver Accents
32&€+ Insignia LED 720p HDTV on Stand

Joola Indoor Ping-pong Table
upstairs
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Lot
7040

7041
7042
7043

7044
7045
7046
7047

7050

7051
7052
7053
7054
7055

7056
7057
7058
7060
7060B
7060C

7061
7061B
7062
7063
7064

7065
7066
7067
7067A
7068
7069

7070
7071
7072
7073
7074

Title

Three Piece Trademark Game Room/Bar Room
Set &€ceStuckey&€™s Carriage Inné€s

Sony 494€» 2160p Smart 4k UltraHD TV
Slate-tone Sofa/Chaise Sectional

Need Brand Lightweight Table

Upstairs

24 Inch HD 72 op Smart LED TV on Stand
Brookstone Wedge Pillow

Gray TV Stand with Glass Shelf

Gray, Brown and Tan Ottoman

Upstairs

Great Horned Owl Decoys to Protect Y our
Garden

Out Door Rug "SantaMonica' 7&€™9&€Es x 104€™

Saucer Chair-Rug-Pillow
Blackstone Griddle and Accessories
Three Piece Patio Furniture

Industrial Look Table with 2 Benches-Located
in Wak Out Basement

Nice Cindy Crawford Home Gray Fabric Sofa
Gray Accent Chair

Geometric Print Ottoman

Sony 49&€+ LED 2160p Smart 4k UltraHDTV
Love Sac Ottoman

Immacul ate Queen Size Hampton and Rhodes
Mattress Set with Frame on Wheels

Large Red Samsonite Travel Suitcase

Eight Decorative Pillows In Gray and Black
Everlast 70 LB MMA Heavy Bag Kit
Home Magnetics U.S. Map Board

Sony 494€+ Class 4k Smart LED TV-Mounting
Hardware Included-Buyer Must Take Down

Life Fitness Series 95 x Cross-Trainer
Concept 2 Indoor Rower

Flybird Adjustable Workout Bench

Marcy Flat Utility Bench From Impex
Bowflex Select Tech Dumb Bells with Stand

Freestanding Fight Camp Punching Bag and
Gloves

Nice Christmas Lot

Samsung 40&€+ Full HD Flat Smart TV
Lovely Floral Design Area Rug

&€EoBest Massage&€- Table with Storage Bag

Indoor Sensory Swing Ceiling Mounted-Buyer
Must Take Down

Lot

7074A
7074B
7075
7076
7077A
7077B

7077C
7077D
7077E
7077F
7077G
7078
7079
7080
7081
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091

7092

7094
7095
7097
7098
7100
7101
7102
7103

7104
7105
7106

7107

7108
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Title

2in 1 Bungee Bounce Swing
Cocoon Sensory Swing

Cute Bicycle Framed Print
Cute Decor for Girl&€™s Room
Meélissaand Doug Piano

Great Selection of Melissaand Doug Tray
Puzzles

The Shrunk Toddler Travel Bed
Awesome Collection of Toddler Toys

V Tech Ultimate Alphabet Activity Cube
Teeter Popper

Floor Puzzles

Nice Turquoise Child&€™s Rocking Chair
KTM Racing Cornhole Game

Industrial Look End Table

Childa&€™s White Rocking Chair

Hand Weights

Nice Exercise Lot

Ever last Exercise Mat

Pink Balance Form Exercise Mat
Hurricane Box Fan

Y amaha Ampli-Tuner Audio Video
Sports Equipment Storage Rack
Frigidaire Gallery Upright Freezer

Nice Outdoor Rattan Chair with Ottoman-
Cushions Included

Nice Outdoor Rattan Chair with Ottoman
Cushions Included

Power Stroke Pressure Washer

Large Igloo Cooler

Little Yard Work In Y our Future

Legendary Saucer Swing

Five Piece Propane Fire Pit Outdoor Set
Three Piece Outdoor Seating and Table Set
8pc Outdoor Dining Set with Faux Stone Top

Three Resin Wicker Chaise Lounge Chairs with
Cushions

Resin Wicker Deck Box
Free Standing Sunbrella Outdoor Umbrella

All Weather Wicker 3 Seater Sofawith
Cushions

Two All Weather Patio Chairs with Throw
Cushions & Plastic Side Tables

Sun Cast 77 Beverage Cooler and Atomic
Clock
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Lot Title
7109 Sun Cast Hideaway Trash Can and a Pool
Towel Rack

7110  Trager Pellet Grill Smoker
77061B Trackside Travel Cycle Gear Bag

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.comPickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com,
[>thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small
delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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