

Beautiful Whitewater Creek Mansion Online Auction

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 9 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jan 22 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	8.8 CU. FT. EXTRA-LARGE CAPACITY DRYER WITH STEAM REFRESH CYCLE	7014	Gray Suede Sectional Sofa and Ottoman by Cindy Crawford for RTG
0002	SMART TOP LOAD WASHER WITH	7015	LG 60― Smart LED-LCD TV
	EXTRA POWER BUTTON - 5.2 CU. FT.	7016	Windville Dining Server by Ashley Furniture
0003	Pair of Large BMX Helmets	7017	Thin Floral Area Rug
0004	Expensive BMX Bike Chase Frame and Box Component Tires with MORE	7018 7019	Windville Dining Table by Ashley Furniture
0005	Fishing Poles and Tackle Boxes	7019	Six Windville Dining Chairs by Ashley Furniture
0006	Three Fishing Rods and Reels ready to go	7020	Two Pieces of Wall Décor Including A
0032	In Home Pick Up Information	= 004	Wooden/Metal Flower Holder
0058	Bidding Instructions and Tips	7021	Belmar White Dresser with Attached Mirror- RTG
7000	Low Profile King Sleigh Bed	7022	Queen Size White Bed Frame by Belmar-RTG
7000A	King Tempur - Pedic Mattress with Power Base and Two Remotes	7023	Queen Size Bed Frame with Thin Box Spring
7001	Millennium by Ashley Dresser and Mirror with	7024	Pair of Belmar White Nightstands RTG
	Nine Drawers	7025	Belmar White Gentleman's Chest-RTG
7002	Ashley-Three Drawer Nightstand		On Ground Floor
7003	Five Dresser Chest	7025B	Disney Olaf Stuffed Plush-Blue Ray Discs-
7004	Ashley Three Drawer Night Stand		Accent Pillow
7005	Tall Dual Function Table Lamp with LED	7026	Off-white Four Shelf Bookcase
= 00 = 4	Gooseneck Light	7028	Cream and Gray Diamond Pattern Shag Area Rug
7005A	Tall Dual Function Table Lamp with LED Gooseneck Light	7029	Geometric Muted Area Rug
7006	Ashley Grearview Oversized Dual Power Recliner	7034A	Queen Size Sealy Posture-Pedic Mattress and Box Spring
7007	Storage Coffee Table with Lift Top	7034B	Black Queen Size Bed Frame
7008	Traditional Full Length Floor Cheval Mirror – In an Oak Finish	7034C	Nine Drawer Dresser with Silver Pulls and Attached Mirror
7009	Chairside End Table / Lift Top Storage /		(Upstairs)
	Drawer / Open Cubby	7035	Two Lightweight Folding Drying Racks
7010	Satchel Table Lamp	7036	Queen Size Berkshire Polar Fleece Sheet Set
7011	Sony Bravia XBR 49― Diagonal Class Flat	7037	Black Night Stand with Silver Accents
5 012	Screen with Wall Mount and Remote	7038	32― Insignia LED 72op HDTV on Stand
7012	Teal Elliana Storage Bench with Throw Pillows	7039	Joola Indoor Ping-pong Table
7013	Earth Tone Ottoman		upstairs

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7040	Three Piece Trademark Game Room/Bar Room	7074A	2 in 1 Bungee Bounce Swing
	Set "Stuckey's Carriage Inn―	7074B	Cocoon Sensory Swing
7041	Sony 49― 2160p Smart 4k Ultra HD TV	7075	Cute Bicycle Framed Print
7042	Slate-tone Sofa/Chaise Sectional	7076	Cute Decor for Girl's Room
7043	Need Brand Lightweight Table Upstairs	7077A	Melissa and Doug Piano
7044	24 Inch HD 72 op Smart LED TV on Stand	7077B	Great Selection of Melissa and Doug Tray Puzzles
7045	Brookstone Wedge Pillow	7077C	The Shrunk Toddler Travel Bed
7046	Gray TV Stand with Glass Shelf	7077D	Awesome Collection of Toddler Toys
7047	Gray, Brown and Tan Ottoman	7077E	V Tech Ultimate Alphabet Activity Cube
7050	Upstairs Creat Harmad Ovel Daggers to Protect Voye	7077F	Teeter Popper
7050	Great Horned Owl Decoys to Protect Your Garden	7077G	Floor Puzzles
7051	Out Door Rug "Santa Monica" 7'9― x 10â€	_T 7078	Nice Turquoise Child's Rocking Chair
7052	Saucer Chair-Rug-Pillow	7079	KTM Racing Cornhole Game
7053	Blackstone Griddle and Accessories	7080	Industrial Look End Table
7054	Three Piece Patio Furniture	7081	Child's White Rocking Chair
7055	Industrial Look Table with 2 Benches-Located	7083	Hand Weights
	in Walk Out Basement	7084	Nice Exercise Lot
7056	Nice Cindy Crawford Home Gray Fabric Sofa	7085	Ever last Exercise Mat
7057	Gray Accent Chair	7086	Pink Balance Form Exercise Mat
7058	Geometric Print Ottoman	7087	Hurricane Box Fan
7060	Sony 49― LED 216op Smart 4k Ultra HDTV	7088	Yamaha Ampli-Tuner Audio Video
7060B	Love Sac Ottoman	7089	Sports Equipment Storage Rack
7060C	Immaculate Queen Size Hampton and Rhodes Mattress Set with Frame on Wheels	7090 7091	Frigidaire Gallery Upright Freezer Nice Outdoor Rattan Chair with Ottoman-
7061	Large Red Samsonite Travel Suitcase	7071	Cushions Included
7061B	Eight Decorative Pillows In Gray and Black	7092	Nice Outdoor Rattan Chair with Ottoman
7062	Everlast 70 LB MMA Heavy Bag Kit		Cushions Included
7063	Home Magnetics U.S. Map Board	7094	Power Stroke Pressure Washer
7064	Sony 49― Class 4k Smart LED TV-Mounting	7095	Large Igloo Cooler
	Hardware Included-Buyer Must Take Down	7097	Little Yard Work In Your Future
7065	Life Fitness Series 95 x Cross-Trainer	7098	Legendary Saucer Swing
7066	Concept 2 Indoor Rower	7100	Five Piece Propane Fire Pit Outdoor Set
7067	Flybird Adjustable Workout Bench	7101	Three Piece Outdoor Seating and Table Set
7067A	Marcy Flat Utility Bench From Impex	7102	8pc Outdoor Dining Set with Faux Stone Top
7068	Bowflex Select Tech Dumb Bells with Stand	7103	Three Resin Wicker Chaise Lounge Chairs with Cushions
7069	Freestanding Fight Camp Punching Bag and Gloves	7104	Resin Wicker Deck Box
7070	Nice Christmas Lot	7105	Free Standing Sunbrella Outdoor Umbrella
7071	Samsung 40― Full HD Flat Smart TV	7106	All Weather Wicker 3 Seater Sofa with
7072	Lovely Floral Design Area Rug		Cushions
7073	"Best Massage― Table with Storage Bag	7107	Two All Weather Patio Chairs with Throw Cushions & Plastic Side Tables
7074	Indoor Sensory Swing Ceiling Mounted-Buyer Must Take Down	7108	Sun Cast 77 Beverage Cooler and Atomic Clock

Lot Title

7109 Sun Cast Hideaway Trash Can and a Pool

Towel Rack

7110 Trager Pellet Grill Smoker

77061B Trackside Travel Cycle Gear Bag

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com, <u>Dolly.com</u>, AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.comPickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com